Page 1 of 3
For more Information call +44 (0)1420 470 400 email lighting@fernhoward.com or visit www.fernhoward.com
FEATURES
•• 100 to 120 Lumens per Watt
•• Provides a uniform white light without any
hotspots
•• White Steel body with clip-on Polycarbonate
diffuser

Page 3 of 3
PREMALINE®
ORDERING GUIDE
Luminaires are manufactured and tested in accordance with BS EN60598.
Incorporated control gear and components comply with BS/VDE standards.
Luminaires are tested in accordance with IES LM-79-08.
FHD-FHBL812 | ISSUE 1 | SEP2018
50,000
Hours
L70
Extended
5 YEAR
Warranty
Register with us
4000K
Colour
Temperature
>80
CRI (Ra)
Example Code: PremaLine® 1530mm (5ft), 3400lm, Single, Opal with Emergency
FHBL815-370 W OP EM- - -
Standard Product Code Lighting
Options
Size Lumen
Output (lm)
Power
(W)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
3h
r
Em
er
ge
nc
y
M
ic
ro
w
av
e
S
en
so
r
FHBL812-110- W- OP - MS 620mm/2ft - Single 1200 10 120
FHBL812-220- W- OP - MS 620mm/2ft - Double 2400 20 120
FHBL814-240- W- OP EM MS 1230mm/4ft - Single 2400 20 120
FHBL814-450- W- OP EM MS 1230mm/4ft - Double 4000 40 100
FHBL815-370- W- OP EM MS 1530mm/5ft - Single 3400 30 113
FHBL815-720- W- OP EM MS 1530mm/5ft - Double 6000 60 100
FHBL816-480- W- OP EM MS 1795mm/6ft - Single 4000 40 100
FHBL816-810- W- OP EM MS 1795mm/6ft - Double 8000 80 100
FHS876 Suspension Kit
Lumen Output in EM:
700lm